

Sunshine Valley Ratepayers Association <u>Membership Application</u>

The Sunshine Valley Ratepayers Association (SVRA) is a collaborative community-minded group, which advocates on topics of interest for the community to all levels of government, applies for grants and facilitates educational opportunities. We are a forum for democratic participation and are respectful of diverse views for discussion and resolution of community issues. We invite membership from any Sunshine Valley resident who subscribes to the SVRA's objectives and wishes to be active in their community.

Lifetime membership Fee: *\$20.00 per person*

Fill in the membership form below and join today. Any questions? Please do not hesitate to speak with any SVRA Director or send us an email at: <u>sunshinevalleyratepayers@gmail.com</u>

Mail your completed form and cheque (payable to Sunshine Valley Ratepayers Association) to: Sunshine Valley Ratepayers Association P.O. Box 2104, Hope, BC V0X 1L0

Full Name:	
Sunshine Valley mailing address (no lot numbers please):	
Mailing address (if different from above):	
City, Province, Postal Code:	
Telephone number:	
Email Address:	

I am applying for: Lifetime Membership

I declare that I am a taxpayer or renter residing in or owning property within the boundary lines of Sunshine Valley proper and that all information I have provided in this application is truthful and accurate. As a member of the SVRA, I agree to abide by the organization's Bylaws and Constitution. It is my responsibility to notify the SVRA of any changes to my mailing or email addresses.

Applicant Dignature.	Applicant	Signature:
----------------------	-----------	------------